
PROEF 10 125 cm 15u30

zaterdag 12 januari 2019

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD P
U

N
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N
 

TIJD

1 KUIJPERS LEON UNIQUE PROMESSE

2 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FETRICIA VAN BEEK

3 VANDERWEGEN LIESJE GREASE

4 GOEN JOHAN CALISTI VAN BOST

5 D'HAVE LYNN KASPER S.I.

6 VAN DER PLAETSEN NICO MY SECRET OF USIE

7 FRANSSON SANDRA ATTITUDE

8 ROMBOUTS NICOLAS FUPTRIC VAN BEEK

9 D'HAESE DIMME ELEANOR

10 ROMBOUTS JORDI DIJON DE TOXANDRIA

11 FLEUR FLEUR MAESTRO DE BRANDEGEM

12 GHILARDI SARA ALDO

13 MASSART LOIC ET ALORS DES HURLEVENTS

14 SUEUR ALEXANDRE FRAGILE

15 TIPS MAXIME FLOYD VAN SCHORRE

16 MATTAR GUILHERME PACHA DE B NEVILLE

17 VERMEIRE BRUNO MINI COOPER

18 NV ROSTAL LUCIANO

19 HENS MATTHIAS MONIER

20 LEMMENS LIEN KORRADO V/H GOORBOSHOF

21 SAS MARCO IBERA VAN DE HAGENHORST

22 VERVOORT AN DOUBLE VAN DE MOERHOEVE

23 HAELTERMAN STÃ©PHANIE HELIOS DE LAUBRY

24 DE VETTER JOSEE HEYLO

25 MARIEN VANESSA MCLARENS MAGIC GMB

26 PRINCEN ETIENNE DIVA DU TINTIA

27 REYNDERS RUNE JANKA

28 PRINCEN ETIENNE DIVA DU TINTIA

29 GOEN JOHAN CEVINA H

30 SCHEPERS INGE KALINKA VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

31 KUIJPERS LEON HOUDINI

32 SCHAERLAKEN YANNE HENKIE V T LAERHOF

33 WILLEMS WILKE JAMIRO VAN 'T LOO

34 VETS-NICASI TINA KANTURO VAN 'T ELZENHOUT

35 DAMEN BART JAPPELOUP



36 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE COSI

37 HERBOTS SOFIE ICENTO P

38 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE ALIVE Z

39 PLAS VICTOR VALSE DE  DIAMANT

40 D'HAVE LYNN CAELUM TER WILGEN

41 ROMBOUTS NICOLAS GIBSON

42 SCHREUDER WILLIAM G-STAR

43 COOLS AXELLE SIENNA VAN DE CELIEBRUG Z

44 D'HAESE DIMME EBONY

45 GHILARDI SARA COMEDIE

46 MARIEN FREDERIC PAOLLO Z

47 SMANS LAURE BEAUTY BLACK

48 SOQUET JONATHAN CRISTO DU TOULTIA Z

49 HUGUES DIEUX BELLA

50 GIGOUNON CHARLOTTE VASCO DU HUTUTU

51 VANHOOF CHARLYNE FOR FABERGE

52 SAS MARCO IBELLE VAN DE HAGENHORST

53 DE VETTER JOSEE FRIZZLE ZIZZLE

54 NV ROSTAL CANDRO V/D ZUUTHOEVE

55 SUEUR ALEXANDRE CLINTOP

56 VAN INDERDAEL JOKE JIRO

57 GOEN JOHAN CONCHITA

58 SCHEPERS INGE KANSELIER VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

59 PRINCEN ETIENNE CONTRO

60 HENS MATTHIAS JINTE

61 VAN DIJCK SVEN CARESSETIE

62 HERBOTS SOFIE DANTÃ©

63 COLLETTE ALAIN KIRA

64 VETS-NICASI TINA LANCELOT TER LINDEN

65 DAMEN BART FULL MOON

66 HANLON ROY CANDISCHE

67 VANLEERBERGHE CEDRIC PAARDENWAGENTJES .NL KANNUNIK

68 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FABAN VAN BEEK

69 VAN DE POEL VICKY LA COSTA

70 D'HAESE DIMME TINKA'S QUEEN

71 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE GOEDWIL

72 SPITS PATRIK HERCULES DH

73 WILLEMS WILKE SKIP

74 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE SECRET OF LOVE

75 FRANSSON SANDRA CONGSTAR PS

76 WUYTS JENS JACKSON VAN DE GOORHOEVE

77 NV ROSTAL KALINKA

78 PLAS VICTOR DARWIN Z

79 GHILARDI SARA CILVER DE VIRTON

80 VANHOOF CHARLYNE MARCOTIQUE DNL

81 SOQUET JONATHAN FIRST D'AULNE



82 LEFEVRE ADELINE ACAPPELLA DU FIGUIER

83 MIGACZ CLEMENT BORA STE HERMELLE

84 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LEWIN

85 SCHUURMANS STIJN FOKKER 50

86 HEIRBAUT FREYA ELKE VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE

87 HANLON ROY AMARETTO

88 HUGUES DIEUX LACONDA Z

89 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE STOCKHOLM

90 SMANS LAURE EMMALINDE VAN'T GOOVAHOF

91 VERHEYEN MAX IGOR UNION

92 WILLEMS WILKE HILTON VAN 'T LOO Z

93 BAILLIEUX ARMELLE TITEUF

94 HENDRICKX CHARLINE HALBERT VH PAARDEVELD

95 LÃ©ONARD LÃ©NA GLORIA VH KLUIZENBOS

96 VAN DEN BRANDEN ELISE LOREEN VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF

97 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FATRICIA VAN BEEK

98 VAN DIJCK SVEN DANTE

99 MAES TOON BALA DE RIMA

100 SAUBAIN NAOMI IPOS VAN HET SLAGERSHOF

101 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE KOEDOE

102 HENS MATTHIAS MAGNUM

103 BECKER NOÃ©MIE DARLING GP DU BOIS MADAME

104 COLLETTE ALAIN HIP GIRL

105 VERLOOY JOS MASERATI M

106 ROEGIERS ANNELORE KNOCK KNOCK VAN EQUINTA

107 HANLON ROY ARCANO

108 SPITS LAURANNE CERES Z

109 PUTTERS EVELYNE BLOSSOM

110 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE CAYETANO PLEVILLE Z

111 MATTHEEUSEN SAM MOJITO VAN DEN HAAGAKKER

112 LEFEVRE ADELINE EPHESE STE HERMELLE

113 MIGACZ CLEMENT BELUGA STE HERMELLE

114 VANDENHOUWE NICKY HEROS

115 HEIRBAUT FREYA FOLIA VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE

116 VERMEIREN GERT MERLOT DE MUZE

117 SPITS PATRIK MADONNA DWERSE HAGEN

118 VAN DE POEL VICKY LANCASTER

119 GHILARDI SARA QUINLAY N

120 LAMBOTTE QUENTIN CLIP DE LA HAYE

121 VLODAVER ARIELLE MY UNO DES POUPLIS

122 VAN DEN BRANDEN ELISE LUNA VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF

123 ROMANO RACHID KAREN ULANE

124 WOLF JORDI ALVARO DE CASTRO

125 MAES TOON DAAN

126 PENET ALEXIA FILAO

127 VERHEYEN MAX CALVA Z



128 VAN DIJCK SVEN QUANNINI I

129 SPITS MARNICK VALEGRO DH Z

130 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE BRIVIDO

131 SAUBAIN NAOMI HIVANO

132 VERLOOY JOS EMINEM SBK Z

133 HENDRICKX CHARLINE ELSELINA

134 PUTTERS EVELYNE UITH

135 NOTERMAN DIMITRY BACARDI RHUM DE MUZE

136 FRANSSON SANDRA CANTOTO

137 MATALA LUNA ISSICA T

138 DIERCKX BRAM MERLE VAN DE RUNDSVOORT

139 WASTIAU KEVIN ELMOUT DE L HERSE

140 GHILARDI SARA BELLYNE DE BEAUVAL

141 LEFEVRE ADELINE AZAR STE HERMELLE

142 MIGACZ CLEMENT AVARYSSE STE HERMELLE

143 NEVEN FEMKE CLINTANNA Z

144 HEUDENS MARTHE KRISKRAS

145 VANHOUCHE GIEL FIGARO DE VERBY

146 TIPS MAXIME JINA VANâ€™T ATHOF

147 BECKER NOÃ©MIE DUBAI

148 ROEGIERS ANNELORE KEEP AWAY VD MOLENDREEF

149 WENSELAERS JOEP ELEONOR DC-DM

150 CARTON INGE KASPER VAN HET LELIEHOF

151 ROMANO RACHID KAREN BALOURETTO

152 VINGERHOETS DELPHINE IL VIENT DE RÃªVE

153 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

154 MAES TOON DIADORA VAN DE PIKKERIE

155 VERMEIREN GERT CIGOL DU PARSIS

156 VLODAVER ARIELLE LUGAIGNAC DES POUPLIS

157 VAN DE POEL VALERIE EASY BOY

158 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK MARIESE

159 LAMBOTTE QUENTIN RIALTO DE L'ECUYER

160 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE GIOA

161 VANDERWEGEN NEAL LINTERNEL


